
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 20 SEPTEMBER, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

42 1 VIVALDI: THE FOUR SEASONS Christian Li & Melbourne Symphony Orc…1 DEC/UMA 4851824

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1

5

4

3

6

7

10

R/E

R/E

9

11

R/E

R/E

17

20

16

R/E

R/E

15

BELIEVE

SI FOREVER (THE DIAMOND EDITION)

CINEMA

REPRISE

VIVERE: THE BEST OF ANDREA BOCELLI

ISLANDS - ESSENTIAL EINAUDI

PEACEFUL PIANO

LET THERE BE CELLO

101 PEACEFUL PIANO

LIVE IN CONCERT

DJARIMIRRI (CHILD OF THE RAINBOW)

VERY BEST OF RELAXING CLASSICS

SONGS OF HOPE: THE ESSENTIAL JOE HISAISHI VOL. 2

10

THIRTEEN WAYS TO LOOK AT BIRDS

DISNEY GOES CLASSICAL

MY MUSIC - MY WORLD: THE VERY BEST OF

101 CLASSICAL

THE THREE TENORS - 30TH ANNIVERSARY VERSION - LIVE…

Andrea Bocelli

Andrea Bocelli

Ludovico Einaudi

Moby

Andrea Bocelli

Ludovico Einaudi

Various

2Cellos

Various

Mirusia

Geoffrey Gurrumul Yunupingu

Various

Joe Hisaishi

The Piano Guys

Paul Kelly, James Ledger

Royal Philharmonic Orchestra

Andre Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Various

Luciano Pavarotti, Placido Domingo & Jo…

SUG/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

UNI/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

SMC/SME

ACL/UMA

AMB/SME

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

SMC/SME

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

<P>

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

3

1

1

2

13

4

1

1

1

8

1

44

151

15

16

551

52

214

66

17

12

153

35

2

29

31

42

85

17

23

3506634

0845298

4856135

4860787

1746680

4764491

4827942

19075869722

4855701

FANFARE405

3526462

4738622

3555634

19439797992

GAWD028S

3523365

0809959

4816580

0743999
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